A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
REV: 12 2020
TYPEDATEPROJECT
NOTES
ELECTRICAL DATA
MODERN SERIES
Sample Part #  BL615 - 25W - 30K - 120 - BZ
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS

PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part #  BL615 - R - 21W - 40K - BZ
MODEL WATTAGE
BL615 21W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT) HOUSING COLOR
BZ BRONZE 40K 4000K NEUTRAL WHITE
50K 5000K COOL WHITE
DIE-CASTED ALUMINUM HOUSING
Cast aluminum housing with dark bronze, powder coat finish.
High impact, polycarbonate lens.
FEATURES
Available in 4000K and 5000K CCT
0-10vdc dimming drivers, which provide 10% continuous dimming
are standard.
Universal 120-277V STANDARD
IP65 rated for ingress protection.
Complies with FCC Part 15, class A.
Complies with RoHS (Restriction on Hazardous Substances)
requirements.
cULus listed for wet locations in ambient temperatures from
-40°C to 50°C.
Square
STYLE
S Square
R Round
MOUNTING KIT ORDER SEPARATELY Sample Part #  BL615-S-MTGKIT
BL615-R-MTGKIT Anchor bolt for round bollard
BL615-S-MTGKIT Anchor bolt for square bollard
42”
6.3”
Round
PART NUMBER
BL615-R-21W-40k-Bz
BL615-R-21W-50k-Bz
BL615-S-21W-40k-Bz
BL615-S-21W-50k-Bz
DLC PART NUMEBR
BOL-R-27L-4K
BOL-R-27L-5K
BOL-S-27L-4K
BOL-S-27L-5K
>  80
>  80
>  80
>  80
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice
and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
LED BOLLARD LIGHT
6” BOLLARDS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
10
42